
Term 1 Key Dates 2024

These are subject to change - please check fortnightly newsletters for changes

Aroha Yrs 0 & 1 Ako Yrs 2 & 3 Arahi Raro Yrs 4 & 5 Arahi Runga Yrs 5 & 6
(downstairs) (upstairs)

Thu 1 Feb Term 1 Begins
Powhiri 9:00 am

Wed 14 Feb Ash Wednesday - Liturgy in the hall led by Arahi Raro 1:45pm

Fri 16 Feb School Dedication Mass 9:00 am

Tue 20 Feb Meet the Teachers and Family Picnic evening 6 - 8 pm

Wed 21 Feb Assembly - Ako (Charism theme) 1:45pm
BOT Meeting 7:00 pm

Fri 23 Feb No Friday Mass

Mon 26 Feb School Swimming Sports

Wed 28 Feb Y5/6 North Group Swimming - in Tuakau

Thu 29 Feb Māori Whānau Hui 3 - 4pm on turf

Fri 1 Mar No Friday Mass

Wed 6 Mar Assembly - Arahi Runga 1:45 pm

Thu 7 Ma Pasifika Fono Meeting 3 - 4pm on turf

Fri 8 Mar Friday Mass Year 6 only (Retreat Day)

Wed 13 Mar Year 5&6 Reconciliation 11:20 am

Fri 15 Mar Mass Arahi Raro & Aroha
Yr 5&6 Zone Swimming Waiuku

Tue 19 Mar St Joseph’s Feast Day 9:00 am Mass

Wed 20 Mar Assembly - Aroha (St Joseph theme) 1:45 pm
BOT Meeting 7:00 pm

Thu 21 Mar Friends of St Joseph’s School (PTA) Meeting 7pm

Mon 25 Mar Palm Sunday Liturgy led by Aroha

Wed 27 Mar Year 5&6 Rippa Rugby

Thu 28 Mar Washing of the Feet Liturgy led by Ako

Fri 29 Mar GOOD FRIDAY - NO SCHOOL

Mon 1 Apr EASTER MONDAY - NO SCHOOL

Tue 2 Apr EASTER TUESDAY - NO SCHOOL

Wed 3 Apr Easter Liturgy led by Arahi Runga 1:30 pm
Parent - Teacher Goal Setting Conferences



Thu 4 Apr Parent - Teacher Goal Setting Conferences

Fri 12 Apr End of Term

Term Dates for 2024

Term 1
Thursday 1st February Friday 12th April

Term 2
Monday 29th April Friday 5th July

Term 3
Monday 22 July Friday 27th September

Term 4
Monday 14th October Wednesday 18th December


